

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE W.P. No.21886 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
03.	28.08.2025	<u>BKM, J</u> The 4th respondent filed counter affidavit and vacate stay petition. No representation for the 5th respondent and no counter is filed so far. List the matter on 11.09.2025. LSP <u>BKM,J</u>	